gty

SPORTING CAR Clijp

Event | Time

0600
0630
0700
0715
0730
0800
0815

Q1 0830

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q5

Q6

R1

R2

R3

R4

R5

R8

R9

R10
R11
R12
R13
R14
R15
R16
R17

1]

WA Sporting Car Club (Inc)
WASCC Racing Championship Round 1
Featuring Radical Australia West Cup
Motormall Wanneroo Raceway, Perth

Saturday 28 February 2026

Sponsor

Electrical Group Training

Home Chef

Pool Edge Systems

Axis Hire

Perth Motorsport Tyres
Rightway Industrial Pty Ltd

Electrical Group Training

Home Chef

Pool Edge Systems

Axis Hire

Perth Motorsport Tyres

_-__

Rightway Industrial Pty Ltd
Electrical Group Training

Home Chef

Pool Edge Systems

Axis Hire

Perth Motorsport Tyres
Rightway Industrial Pty Ltd
Electrical Group Training

Home Chef

Pool Edge Systems

Axis Hire

Sunset 6.54PM

Category
Gate 1 Opens
Race Office Opens
Scrutineering Opens
Critical Incident Briefing
Official's Briefing
Drivers Briefing

Officials in Position

Saloon Cars
HQ Holdens
Formula Vee
SC, SS, STREET CARS & WA Muscle Cars
Historic Touring Cars
FSR

Saloon Cars

HQ Holdens
Formula Vee
SC, SS, STREET CARS & WA Muscle Cars
Historic Touring Cars
FSR

Saloon Cars
HQ Holdens
Formula Vee
SC, SS, STREET CARS & WA Muscle Cars
Historic Touring Cars
FSR
Saloon Cars
HQ Holdens
Formula Vee
SC, SS, STREET CARS & WA Muscle Cars
Historic Touring Cars

Estimated Finish

Duration

Boardroom
Media Centre South
McCrackan House

10 mins
10 mins
10 mins
10 mins
10 mins
10 mins

12 Minutes +1 Lap

12 Minutes +1 Lap
12 Minutes +1 Lap
12 Minutes +1 Lap
12 Minutes +1 Lap
15 Minutes +1 Lap

15 Minutes +1 Lap
15 Minutes +1 Lap
15 Minutes +1 Lap
15 Minutes +1 Lap
15 Minutes +1 Lap
15 Minutes +1 Lap
12 Minutes +1 Lap
12 Minutes +1 Lap
12 Minutes +1 Lap
12 Minutes +1 Lap
12 Minutes +1 Lap

4:38 PM



WA/AN
ot 2
SPORTING CAR Cijp

% i
)
‘?:’3}

Event | Time
0600
0630
0700
0730
0800
0815

Q7 0830

Qs

Q9

Q10

R18

R19

R20

R21

R24

R25

R26
R27
R28
R29

R30

R31

2|

WA Sporting Car Club (Inc)
WASCC Racing Championship Round 1

Featuring Radical Australia West Cup

Motormall Wanneroo Raceway, Perth

Sponsors

Retravision

Densford Civil

TRP
Ductwork/Precision
Auto Haus

Retravision
Perth Motorsport
Tyres
TRP
Ductwork/Precision
Auto Haus

Densford Civil

Retravision
Perth Motorsport
Tyres
TRP
Ductwork/Precision
Auto Haus

Densford Civil

Retravision

Densford Civil

TRP
Ductwork/Precision
Auto Haus

Sunday 1 March 2026

Sunset 6.53PM

Category
Gate 1 Opens
Race Office Opens
Scrutineering Opens
Official's Briefing
Drivers Briefing
Officials in Position
Excel Cup

Formula Classic
Improved Production & Production Cars

Time Challenge
Excel Cup

FSR

Improved Production & Production Cars

Time Challenge

Formula Classic

Excel Cup
FSR

Improved Production & Production Cars

Formula Classic
Time Challenge
Excel Cup
Formula Classic

Improved Production & Production Cars

Time Challenge

Estimated Finish

Duration

Media Centre South

McCrackan House

10 mins

10 mins
10 mins

10 mins
12 Minutes +1 Lap

15 Minutes +1 Lap

12 Minutes +1 Lap

5 Laps
12 Minutes +1 Lap

15 Minutes +1 Lap
20 Minutes +1 Lap

15 Minutes +1 Lap

15 Minutes +1 Lap
5 Laps

12 Minutes +1 Lap
12 Minutes +1 Lap

12 Minutes +1 Lap

5 Laps

2:42 PM



