



WA Sporting Car Club (Inc)
 WASCC Racing Championship Round 1
 Featuring Radical Australia West Cup
 Motormall Wanneroo Raceway, Perth
 Saturday 28 February 2026
Sunset 6.54PM

Event	Time	Sponsor	Category	Duration
	0600		Gate 1 Opens	
	0630		Race Office Opens	
	0700		Scrutineering Opens	
	0715		Critical Incident Briefing	Boardroom
	0730		Official's Briefing	Media Centre South
	0800		Drivers Briefing	McCrackan House
	0815		Officials in Position	
Q1	0830		Saloon Cars	10 mins
Q2		Electrical Group Training	HQ Holdens	10 mins
Q3		Home Chef	Formula Vee	10 mins
Q4		Pool Edge Systems	SC, SS, STREET CARS & WA Muscle Cars	10 mins
Q5		Axis Hire	Historic Touring Cars	10 mins
Q6		Perth Motorsport Tyres	FSR	10 mins
R1		Rightway Industrial Pty Ltd	Saloon Cars	12 Minutes +1 Lap
R2		Electrical Group Training	HQ Holdens	12 Minutes +1 Lap
R3		Home Chef	Formula Vee	12 Minutes +1 Lap
R4		Pool Edge Systems	SC, SS, STREET CARS & WA Muscle Cars	12 Minutes +1 Lap
R5		Axis Hire	Historic Touring Cars	12 Minutes +1 Lap
R6		Perth Motorsport Tyres	FSR	15 Minutes +1 Lap
			FSR GRIDWALK	
R7		Rightway Industrial Pty Ltd	Saloon Cars	15 Minutes +1 Lap
R8		Electrical Group Training	HQ Holdens	15 Minutes +1 Lap
R9		Home Chef	Formula Vee	15 Minutes +1 Lap
R10		Pool Edge Systems	SC, SS, STREET CARS & WA Muscle Cars	15 Minutes +1 Lap
R11		Axis Hire	Historic Touring Cars	15 Minutes +1 Lap
R12		Perth Motorsport Tyres	FSR	15 Minutes +1 Lap
R13		Rightway Industrial Pty Ltd	Saloon Cars	12 Minutes +1 Lap
R14		Electrical Group Training	HQ Holdens	12 Minutes +1 Lap
R15		Home Chef	Formula Vee	12 Minutes +1 Lap
R16		Pool Edge Systems	SC, SS, STREET CARS & WA Muscle Cars	12 Minutes +1 Lap
R17		Axis Hire	Historic Touring Cars	12 Minutes +1 Lap
			Estimated Finish	4:38 PM



WA Sporting Car Club (Inc)
 WASCC Racing Championship Round 1
 Featuring Radical Australia West Cup
 Motormall Wanneroo Raceway, Perth
 Sunday 1 March 2026
Sunset 6.53PM

Event	Time	Sponsors	Category	Duration
	0600		Gate 1 Opens	
	0630		Race Office Opens	
	0700		Scrutineering Opens	
	0730		Official's Briefing	Media Centre South
	0800		Drivers Briefing	McCrackan House
	0815		Officials in Position	
Q7	0830	Retravisision	Excel Cup	10 mins
Q8		Densford Civil	Formula Classic	10 mins
Q9		TRP Ductwork/Precision Auto Haus	Improved Production & Production Cars	10 mins
Q10			Time Challenge	10 mins
R18		Retravisision	Excel Cup	12 Minutes +1 Lap
R19		Perth Motorsport Tyres	FSR	15 Minutes +1 Lap
R20		TRP Ductwork/Precision Auto Haus	Improved Production & Production Cars	12 Minutes +1 Lap
R21			Time Challenge	5 Laps
R22		Densford Civil	Formula Classic	12 Minutes +1 Lap
			FORMULA CLASSIC GRIDWALK	
R23		Retravisision	Excel Cup	15 Minutes +1 Lap
R24		Perth Motorsport Tyres	FSR	20 Minutes +1 Lap
R25		TRP Ductwork/Precision Auto Haus	Improved Production & Production Cars	15 Minutes +1 Lap
R26		Densford Civil	Formula Classic	15 Minutes +1 Lap
R27			Time Challenge	5 Laps
R28		Retravisision	Excel Cup	12 Minutes +1 Lap
R29		Densford Civil	Formula Classic	12 Minutes +1 Lap
R30		TRP Ductwork/Precision Auto Haus	Improved Production & Production Cars	12 Minutes +1 Lap
R31			Time Challenge	5 Laps
			Estimated Finish	2:42 PM